1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
New generation of tape lighting
115° beam angle
Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4800K or 6500K
Wattage: 4.4W/ft. – 13’ (4 m) roll
Cuttable every 11/16” (18 mm)
High-density lighting
Can be used with Infinex extrusions (sold separately)

continuous run
max. per side max. per side
 12VDC Tee Starter Cord for Single Color Tape
Part # Description
L-LED-TPEPKT-2M-1 2 m  (79”) FlexTape® Straight Starter Lead
L-TPEPKT-2IN-1 50 mm (2”) FlexTape® Straight Starter Lead
Part # Description
L-LED-TPEPKT-2M-TEE-1 2 m (79”) FlexTape® Tee Starter Lead
 Required
 Optional
* Dimmable on trailing edge (12VDC side). Mounting block and power cord are included.
† Dimmable by LED line voltage  (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block included.
§ Dimmable by LED line voltage (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block not included
All hardwire power supplies require an electrician for install.
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT30-1 30W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT60-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ30-1 30W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ60-1 60W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE30D-CON-1 30W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-DCE60D-CON-1 60W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-12DCH60X1-1 60W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§
L-12DCH60X3-1 180W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§
Jumper Cord
127 mm

1/4”
(6 mm)
1/4”
 12/24VDC Right Angle Connector
for Single Color Tape
25 mm
1”
(25 mm)
1”
(13 mm)
1/2”. (6 mm)
1/4”
(6 mm)
1/4”
Part # Description
L-LED-TPELNK-CON90-1 90° Link Connector
(13 mm)
1/2”
(38 mm)
1-1/2”

1” 3/8”
(10 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
1/4”
(6 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
 12/24VDC Link Cord for
Single Color Tape
Positive and negative contacts on FlexTape® and
FlexConnects should match-up to maintain proper
polarity.
Part # Description
L-LED-TPELNK-5-1 5 cm (2”) FlexTape® Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-15-1 15 cm (6”) FlexTape® Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-25-1 25 cm (10”) FlexTape® Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-60-1 60 cm (24”) FlexTape® Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-120-1 120 cm (48”) FlexTape® Link Cord
L-LED-TPELNK-180-1 180 cm (72”) FlexTape® Link Cord